PARENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, ARTS DEPARTMENTS, 2019-20
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1. Institution provides a caring environment
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2. Institution contributes in building a strong sense of
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3. Academic orientation is developed in students
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4. The admission process of the college is fair
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5. Faculty members are approachable
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6. Quality of teaching is good
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7. Classes are regularly held
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8. Student - Teacher interaction is good
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9. Syllabus is completed in time
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10. Internal assessment system is good
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11. Administration of the institution is good
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12. Discipline in the institution is good
709
% 60%
60% I
I
50% j \
!
i
30% 26% , ‘
20% \
\ 11%
10% A\
0,
J L&D L 0% B>
0%
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree
Seriesl 26% 60% 11% 2% 0%




13. The atmosphere in the institution is conductive for learning
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14. Website of the institution is very informative and regularly
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15. Cleaning and maintenance of the institution is good
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16. Scope for sports and extra curricular activities is good
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17. Field trips, tours, industrial visit are held in regular manner
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18. Examination results are declared timely
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19. The non-teaching members of the institution are

cooperative
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20. Functioning of the placement cell of the institution is good
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21. Parent-Teacher meeting are regularly held
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22. Positive change in the behavior of ward after joining this

institution
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23. Expectations from this institution have met adequately
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